
Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022

Overall Results for Overall Boys 13-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

T1 Evan McDermott Spring Lake, MI 72  66  138  -6 

Caleb Bond Williamston, MI 67  71  138  -6 

3 Tyler Brody Grand Blanc, MI 69  70  139  -5 

4 Vibhav Alokam Ypsilanti, MI 72  69  141  -3 

5 Carter Housler Lansing, MI 72  70  142  -2 

6 Jeffrey Andrus Clawson, MI 74  69  143  -1 

T7 Max VanderMolen Richland, MI 74  70  144  E 

Ryan O'Rourke West Bloomfield, MI 73  71  144  E 

Bryce Wheeler Augusta, MI 72  72  144  E 

T10 Robert Burns Flushing, MI 76  69  145  +1 

Connor Fox Lake Orion, MI 74  71  145  +1 

Neil Zhu Novi, MI 73  72  145  +1 

Jack Zubkus Ada, MI 70  75  145  +1 

Mitchell Strickland Punta Gorda, FL 71  74  145  +1 

Winston Lerch Howell, MI 69  76  145  +1 

T16 Justin Sui Lake Orion, MI 75  71  146  +2 

Kole Putnam Gaylord, MI 74  72  146  +2 

Julian Menser South Lyon, MI 74  72  146  +2 

Beau Brewer Dexter, MI 73  73  146  +2 

T20 Andrew Daily Brighton, MI 79  68  147  +3 

Colin Beckett Belmont, MI 75  72  147  +3 

Adam Thanaporn Ann Arbor, MI 73  74  147  +3 

McCoy Biagioli White Lake, MI 72  75  147  +3 

Angelo Luciani East Grand Rapids, MI 72  75  147  +3 

T25 Peter Roehl Rochester Hills, MI 74  74  148  +4 

Harrison Chapman Marshall, MI 74  74  148  +4 

Boston Price Suttons Bay, MI 73  75  148  +4 

Joshua Lavely Kewadin, MI 70  78  148  +4 

T29 Henry Delzer Grand Blanc, MI 75  74  149  +5 

Ethan Stange Ann Arbor,, MI 75  74  149  +5 

Gowtham Nalluri Novi, MI 72  77  149  +5 

T32 Cooper Reitsma Ada, MI 78  72  150  +6 

Andrew Slade Ann Arbor, MI 76  74  150  +6 

Leandro Pinili Rochester Hills, MI 73  77  150  +6 

T35 Alex Mei Plymouth, MI 78  73  151  +7 

Will Preston Grand Rapids, MI 75  76  151  +7 

T37 Griffin Mawson Traverse City, MI 81  71  152  +8 

Harshan Juttu Novi, MI 77  75  152  +8 

T39 Andrew Chang Bloomfield Hills, MI 78  75  153  +9 

Charlie Seufert Grand Rapids, MI 77  76  153  +9 

Hank Roebuck Ann Arbor, MI 75  78  153  +9 

Davis Garrett East Lansing, MI 75  78  153  +9 

Marcus Lee Troy, MI 73  80  153  +9 

T44 Eli Timmerman Hamilton, MI 79  75  154  +10 

Troy Nguyen Macomb, MI 78  76  154  +10 

2/27/25, 9:18 AM Contest Results

https://mipga.bluegolf.com/manage/mipga22/event/mipga2211/report/resoverall.htm?sort=place&next=%2Fmanage%2Fmipga22%2Fevent%2Fmipga… 1/6



Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022

Overall Results for Overall Boys 13-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

Brian Tillman Chelsea, MI 76  78  154  +10 

Mason Sokolowski Northville, MI 77  77  154  +10 

Matthew Novak Mattawan, MI 76  78  154  +10 

T49 Joseph Blondia Richland, MI 78  77  155  +11 

Ethan Swenson Bath, MI 76  79  155  +11 

51 Rykert Frisinger Coldwater, MI 78  78  156  +12 

T52 Baron Vollmer Gulf Shores, AL 80  78  158  +14 

Benjamin Szabo Augusta, MI 80  78  158  +14 

Ian Masih Okemos, MI 75  83  158  +14 

T55 Michael Shubeck Shelby Township, MI 78  81  159  +15 

Josiah McClelland Vicksburg, MI 76  83  159  +15 

T57 Benjamin Yono West Bloomfield, MI 82  78  160  +16 

Dominic DeLaura Washington, MI 80  80  160  +16 

Dominic Gaudino Northville, MI 79  81  160  +16 

Max Shulman Northville, MI 78  82  160  +16 

T61 Aiden Wurm Dewitt, MI 83  78  161  +17 

Hank Livingston Hickory Corners, MI 79  82  161  +17 

Nicholas Tokarz Northville, MI 79  82  161  +17 

64 Luke Aldrich Plymouth, MI 78  84  162  +18 

T65 Cameron Mansfield Traverse City, MI 83  81  164  +20 

Teddy Blashill Plymouth, MI 82  82  164  +20 

JP Levan Grand Rapids, MI 80  84  164  +20 

Nash Leonard Bay City, MI 79  85  164  +20 

T69 Noah Sidell Kalamazoo, MI 86  79  165  +21 

Zeb Siegel Ann Arbor, MI 84  81  165  +21 

T71 Ty Marchlewski Rockford, MI 88  78  166  +22 

Mathew Murdock Ada, MI 86  80  166  +22 

T73 Charlie Uzelac Saint Joseph, MI 86  81  167  +23 

Aaroosh Patil Okemos, MI 86  81  167  +23 

Ben Anderson East lansing, MI 82  85  167  +23 

76 Ethan Mukhtar Farmington Hills, MI 90  78  168  +24 

77 Luke Jackson Byron Center, MI 84  86  170  +26 

78 Nalin Gupta Oakland, MI 87  84  171  +27 

79 Rocco Iacobelli Bloomfield Hills, MI 81  92  173  +29 

80 Cody Rowe Pleasant Lake, MI 90  84  174  +30 

T81 Jacob Yono West Bloomfield, MI 86  91  177  +33 

William Niziolek Holland, MI 82  95  177  +33 

83 Noah Robinson Charlotte, MI 95  84  179  +35 

84 Maddox Hemmila Troy, MI 91  89  180  +36 

85 JJ Miller Pleasant Lake, MI 90  92  182  +38 

86 Mitchell Stuursma Grand rapids, MI 95  88  183  +39 

87 Preston Muntin Fenton, MI 102  87  189  +45 

88 Travis Richards Woodhaven, MI 100  90  190  +46 

89 Tony Haupt Northville, MI 96  95  191  +47 

90 Aaron Choi Rochester, MI 99  93  192  +48 

2/27/25, 9:18 AM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022

Overall Results for Overall Boys 13-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

91 Michael Malenfant Troy, MI 105  96  201  +57 

DID NOT FINISH

WD Ethan Chernow Birmingham, MI 83  -  83  +11 

WD Rilley Briggs Scotts, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Adam Forcier Brighton, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Konner Kubica Northville, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Drew Miller East Lansing, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Riley Morton Pinckney, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Kyle Pafford LaSalle, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Neel Srivastava Okemos, MI -  -  -  E 

2/27/25, 9:18 AM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022

Overall Results for Boys 13-15

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

1 Tyler Brody Grand Blanc, MI 69  70  139  -5 

2 Vibhav Alokam Ypsilanti, MI 72  69  141  -3 

3 Max VanderMolen Richland, MI 74  70  144  E 

4 Connor Fox Lake Orion, MI 74  71  145  +1 

5 Julian Menser South Lyon, MI 74  72  146  +2 

6 Adam Thanaporn Ann Arbor, MI 73  74  147  +3 

7 Henry Delzer Grand Blanc, MI 75  74  149  +5 

T8 Cooper Reitsma Ada, MI 78  72  150  +6 

Leandro Pinili Rochester Hills, MI 73  77  150  +6 

10 Andrew Chang Bloomfield Hills, MI 78  75  153  +9 

11 Troy Nguyen Macomb, MI 78  76  154  +10 

12 Joseph Blondia Richland, MI 78  77  155  +11 

T13 Baron Vollmer Gulf Shores, AL 80  78  158  +14 

Ian Masih Okemos, MI 75  83  158  +14 

15 Dominic Gaudino Northville, MI 79  81  160  +16 

16 Hank Livingston Hickory Corners, MI 79  82  161  +17 

T17 JP Levan Grand Rapids, MI 80  84  164  +20 

Nash Leonard Bay City, MI 79  85  164  +20 

19 Mathew Murdock Ada, MI 86  80  166  +22 

20 Aaroosh Patil Okemos, MI 86  81  167  +23 

21 Ethan Mukhtar Farmington Hills, MI 90  78  168  +24 

22 Luke Jackson Byron Center, MI 84  86  170  +26 

23 Rocco Iacobelli Bloomfield Hills, MI 81  92  173  +29 

24 Cody Rowe Pleasant Lake, MI 90  84  174  +30 

25 Noah Robinson Charlotte, MI 95  84  179  +35 

26 Maddox Hemmila Troy, MI 91  89  180  +36 

27 JJ Miller Pleasant Lake, MI 90  92  182  +38 

28 Preston Muntin Fenton, MI 102  87  189  +45 

29 Travis Richards Woodhaven, MI 100  90  190  +46 

30 Tony Haupt Northville, MI 96  95  191  +47 

31 Aaron Choi Rochester, MI 99  93  192  +48 

32 Michael Malenfant Troy, MI 105  96  201  +57 

DID NOT FINISH

WD Rilley Briggs Scotts, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Adam Forcier Brighton, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Konner Kubica Northville, MI -  -  -  E 

2/27/25, 9:18 AM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022

Overall Results for Boys 16-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

T1 Evan McDermott Spring Lake, MI 72  66  138  -6 

Caleb Bond Williamston, MI 67  71  138  -6 

3 Carter Housler Lansing, MI 72  70  142  -2 

4 Jeffrey Andrus Clawson, MI 74  69  143  -1 

T5 Ryan O'Rourke West Bloomfield, MI 73  71  144  E 

Bryce Wheeler Augusta, MI 72  72  144  E 

T7 Robert Burns Flushing, MI 76  69  145  +1 

Neil Zhu Novi, MI 73  72  145  +1 

Jack Zubkus Ada, MI 70  75  145  +1 

Mitchell Strickland Punta Gorda, FL 71  74  145  +1 

Winston Lerch Howell, MI 69  76  145  +1 

T12 Justin Sui Lake Orion, MI 75  71  146  +2 

Kole Putnam Gaylord, MI 74  72  146  +2 

Beau Brewer Dexter, MI 73  73  146  +2 

T15 Andrew Daily Brighton, MI 79  68  147  +3 

Colin Beckett Belmont, MI 75  72  147  +3 

McCoy Biagioli White Lake, MI 72  75  147  +3 

Angelo Luciani East Grand Rapids, MI 72  75  147  +3 

T19 Peter Roehl Rochester Hills, MI 74  74  148  +4 

Harrison Chapman Marshall, MI 74  74  148  +4 

Boston Price Suttons Bay, MI 73  75  148  +4 

Joshua Lavely Kewadin, MI 70  78  148  +4 

T23 Ethan Stange Ann Arbor,, MI 75  74  149  +5 

Gowtham Nalluri Novi, MI 72  77  149  +5 

25 Andrew Slade Ann Arbor, MI 76  74  150  +6 

T26 Alex Mei Plymouth, MI 78  73  151  +7 

Will Preston Grand Rapids, MI 75  76  151  +7 

T28 Griffin Mawson Traverse City, MI 81  71  152  +8 

Harshan Juttu Novi, MI 77  75  152  +8 

T30 Charlie Seufert Grand Rapids, MI 77  76  153  +9 

Hank Roebuck Ann Arbor, MI 75  78  153  +9 

Davis Garrett East Lansing, MI 75  78  153  +9 

Marcus Lee Troy, MI 73  80  153  +9 

T34 Eli Timmerman Hamilton, MI 79  75  154  +10 

Brian Tillman Chelsea, MI 76  78  154  +10 

Mason Sokolowski Northville, MI 77  77  154  +10 

Matthew Novak Mattawan, MI 76  78  154  +10 

38 Ethan Swenson Bath, MI 76  79  155  +11 

39 Rykert Frisinger Coldwater, MI 78  78  156  +12 

40 Benjamin Szabo Augusta, MI 80  78  158  +14 

T41 Michael Shubeck Shelby Township, MI 78  81  159  +15 

Josiah McClelland Vicksburg, MI 76  83  159  +15 

T43 Benjamin Yono West Bloomfield, MI 82  78  160  +16 

Dominic DeLaura Washington, MI 80  80  160  +16 

Max Shulman Northville, MI 78  82  160  +16 

2/27/25, 9:18 AM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 23 - Friday, June 24, 2022

Overall Results for Boys 16-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

T46 Aiden Wurm Dewitt, MI 83  78  161  +17 

Nicholas Tokarz Northville, MI 79  82  161  +17 

48 Luke Aldrich Plymouth, MI 78  84  162  +18 

T49 Cameron Mansfield Traverse City, MI 83  81  164  +20 

Teddy Blashill Plymouth, MI 82  82  164  +20 

T51 Noah Sidell Kalamazoo, MI 86  79  165  +21 

Zeb Siegel Ann Arbor, MI 84  81  165  +21 

53 Ty Marchlewski Rockford, MI 88  78  166  +22 

T54 Charlie Uzelac Saint Joseph, MI 86  81  167  +23 

Ben Anderson East lansing, MI 82  85  167  +23 

56 Nalin Gupta Oakland, MI 87  84  171  +27 

T57 Jacob Yono West Bloomfield, MI 86  91  177  +33 

William Niziolek Holland, MI 82  95  177  +33 

59 Mitchell Stuursma Grand rapids, MI 95  88  183  +39 

DID NOT FINISH

WD Ethan Chernow Birmingham, MI 83  -  83  +11 

WD Drew Miller East Lansing, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Riley Morton Pinckney, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Kyle Pafford LaSalle, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Neel Srivastava Okemos, MI -  -  -  E 

2/27/25, 9:18 AM Contest Results
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